VD.UD.E4.02      Produced by Danfoss Floor Heating Hydronics   11.2007                                1
Data sheet Floor Heating Manifold CFD
Datasheet Floor Heating manifold CFD
Layout principle
Application Manifold CFD is used for heat regulation in
floor heating systems.
CFD consists of a 5/4" manifold for flow and
return, with the option of connecting up to

The end sections, CFE, has an integrated au-
tomatic air-vent valve and a drain-off function.
Ordering Description Type Code no.
CFD 3+3 088H1003
CFD 4+4 088H1004
CFD 5+5 088H1005
CFD 6+6 088H1006
Manifold CFD 7+7 088H1007
1 set CFD 8+8 088H1008
CFD 9+9 088H1009
CFD 10+10 088H1010
CFD 11+11 088H1011
CFD 12+12 088H1012
End section CFE 088H1020
2 pcs.
Union 088H1021
2 pcs.
Reduction 11/4 x 3/4" 088H1034
piece, 2 pcs. 11/4 x 1" 088H1044
Bracket 088H1022
2 pcs
Thermo- TWA-NC 230
actuator TWA-NC 24
Please refer
to seperate
datasheet
Data sheet Floor Heating Manifold CFD
2                                               VD.UD.E4.02      Produced by Danfoss Floor Heating Hydronics   11.2007
Application
Compression fittings for
PEX plastic tubing
Internal thread
Compression fittings are for connecting Danfoss
valves to circuits in heating systems only.
Compression fittings are used for connecting
PEX plastic tubings in accordance with DIN
16892/16893.
Maximum operating pressure and temperature
are given by the tubing manufacturer. However,
10 bar and 95°C must not be exceeded.
One set consists of one olive, one supporting
bush and one union nut.